Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

® February 2018

Allegria at Ocean Grove Assisted Living

70 Stockton Avenue, Ocean Grove, NJ 07756

7:30 — 9:30 am Omelet Station (MDR:)L

9:30 Catholic Communion (C)
9:50 Rosary (C)

10:00 Kmart/Dollar Store - Bus
10:30 Art of the Masters (C)
1:00 Chorus Practice at Sr Ctr
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)

2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)
6:00 Evening Movie (C)

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
10:00 Reminiscing (5L)
Grand Central Station

1:30 Exercise with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Piano with Jesse (C)
3:15 Meditation (5L)
6:00 Pokeno (C)

Groundhog Day

9:20 Coffee Tak (3A) 3
10:30 Music Together (C)
11:00 Manicures and Music (3A)
1:00 Bingo (C)

2:30 Entertainment
With Doug Alt (C)

7:00 Jersey Shore Gospel
Music Fellowship
With Tom Rich (C)

FREE

4

9:30 Bus to Catholic Mass
10:15 Bus to St. Paul's
10:45 Service Broadcast (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Hymn Sing — Chapel
4:00 Worship Service
With Joel Hubbard (C)

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
9:30 Scrabble (C)
10:00 Morning Bus Ride
10:00 Book Club- 3A
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
2:00 Word Game (C)
3:30 Men’s Group (C)
6:00 Bingo (C)

COMMUNION SUNDAY

6:00 SUPER BOWL PARTY (5L)

5

6

8:30 Men’s Breakfast - Bus
10:00 Colorful Reflections (C)’
10:45 T’ai Chi Chih with Dan (Chapel)
11:00 Piano with Jesse (C)

1:30 Steady on Your Feet
with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)

3:00 Chat with the Chaplain (5L)
6:00 Bingo (C)

10:00 Wegman’s - Bus 7
10:00 Crafts with Amanda (C)
11:30 Coral Harbor Bingo and Pizza
Party (C)
1:30 Have a Ball
with Suzanne (C)
2:00 Aldi’s/Town Bus
2:45 Sips & Songs (C)
3:00 Resident Council Representatives
Mtg. Room 108
3:30 Mark’s Group (C)
6:00 Prayer Group (C)

7:30 — 9:30 am Omelet Station (MDR&
8:30 Dunkin’ Donuts - Bus
9:30 Catholic Communion (C)
9:50 Rosary (C)

10:00 Reminiscing Class (5L)
Black History Musicians
1:00 Chorus Practice at Sr Ctr
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)
6:00 Evening Movie (C)

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
10:00 TED Talk (5L)

1:30 Exercise with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Piano with Jesse (C)
3:15 Meditation (5L)
6:00 Pokeno (C)

10

9:20 Coffee Talk (3A)
10:30 Music Together (C)
11:00 Manicures and Music (3A)
1:00 Bingo (C)

2:30 Entertainment
With Jerry Spathis (C)

6:00 Evening Movie (C)

11
8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
9:30 Scrabble (C)
10:00 Morning Bus Ride
10:00 Book Club — 3A
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)

9:30 Bus to Catholic Mass
10:15 Bus to St. Paul’s
10:45 Service Broadcast (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Hymn Sing — Chapel

2:30 Word Game (C)
3:30 Men’s Group (C)
6:00 Bingo (C)

4:00 Worship Service
(©)

12

1:30 Resident Council Meeting (C)

13

8:30 Ladies Breakfast - Bus
10:30 Avon Garden Club (C)
11:00 Piano with Jesse (C)
1:30 Steady on Your Feet
with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)

3:00 Chat with the Chaplain (5L)
6:00 Bingo (C)

Mardi Gras

14

10:00 Shop Rite - Bus
10:00 Crafts with Amanda (C)
11:30- 1:00 Decorate Your
Cupcake (Lobby)
1:30 Have a Ball
with Suzanne (C)
2:00Afternoon Ride - Bus
3:00 ASH WEDNESDAY SERVICE (C)
6:30 Allenhurst Fellowship
Sing-A-Long (C)

Valentine’s Day

7:30 — 9:30 am Omelet Station (ME%

9:30 Catholic Communion (C)
9:50 Rosary (C)

10:00 Kmart/Dollar Store - Bus
10:00 Reminiscing Class (5L)
Loveis in the Air
11:30 PYOW = Olive Garden - Bus
1:00 Chorus Practice at Sr Ctr
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)
6:00 Evening Movie (C)

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
10:00 TED Talk (5L)

1:30 Exercise with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Piano with Jesse (C)
3:15 Meditation (5L)
6:00 Pokeno (C)

Chinese New Year

16 17

9:20 Coffee Talk (3A)
10:30 Music Together (C)
11:00 Manicures and Music (3A)
2:00 Valentine Bingo Party
With Gamma, Gamma Sigma
FREE (C)

6:00 Evening Movie (C)

18

9:30 Subaru to Catholic Mass
10:15 Subaru to St. Paul’s
10:45 Service Broadcast (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Hymn Sing — Chapel

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
9:30 Scrabble (C)

10:00 Book Club- 3A
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
2:00 Word Game (C)
3:30 Men’s Group (C)
6:00 Bingo (C)

4:00 Worship Service
©)

Presidents’ Day (US)

19

20

10:00 Colorful Reflections - (C)
10:30 Wegman'’s - Subaru
10:45 T’ai Chi Chih with Dan (Chapel)
11:00 Piano with Jesse (C)

1:30 Steady on Your Feet
with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)

3:00 Chat with the Chaplain (5L)
6:00 Bingo (C)

21

10:00 Shop Rite - Subaru
10:00 Cooking Demo with MO (C)
1:30 Have a Ball
with Suzanne (C)

2:45 Sips & Songs (C)

3:30 Mark’s Group (C)

6:00 Prayer Group (C)

22

7:30 — 9:30 am Omelet Station (MDR)

9:30 Catholic Communion (C)
9:50 Rosary (C)

10:00 Reminiscing Class (5L)
Presidential History
1:00 Chorus Practice at Sr Ctr
1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)
6:00 Evening Movie (C)

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)

10:00 Crafts with Amanda (C)
1:30 Exercise with Suzanne (C)

2:30 Piano with Jesse (C)
3:15 Meditation (5L)
6:00 Pokeno (C)

23 24

9:20 Coffee Talk (3A)
10:00 History of Woman in
Ocean Grove (C)
10:30 Music Together (3L)
1:00 Bingo (C)

2:30 Entertainment
With Sheri Lyn Duo (C)
Monthly Birthday Party

6:00 Evening Movie (C)

25

9:30 Subaru to Catholic Mass
10:15 Subaru to St. Paul’s
10:45 Service Broadcast (5L)
1:30 Manicures & Music (3A)
2:30 Hymn Sing — Chapel

8:45 T’ai Chi Chih (5L)
9:30 Scrabble (C)
10:00 Book Club—3A
10:30 Drumming Circle
with Sheri (C)

1:00 Sit & Be Fit Exercise (5L)
1:00 Dollar Days (C)
2:30 Word Game (C)
3:30 Men’s Group (C)
6:00 Bingo (C)

4:00 Worship Service
With Virginia Richart (C)

26

27

10:00- Games on Rosie — 5FL
10:30 Shop Rite - Subaru
11:00 Piano with Jesse (C)
1:30 Steady on Your Feet

with Suzanne (C)
2:30 Wii Bowling (3L)
3:00 Chat with the Chaplain (5L)
6:00 Bingo (C)

28

10:00 Wegman'’s - Subaru
10:00 Crafts with Amanda (C)
1:30 Have a Ball
with Suzanne (C)

2:45 Sips & Songs (C)

3:30 Mark’s Group (C)

6:00 Movie on the Big Screen
with David (C)

Location Key:
ML — Main Lounge
C — Chapel

MDR - Main Dining Room

5L 5th Floor Lounge
3A -3 Floor Activity
3L — 3" Floor Lounge

PYOW - Pay Your Own Way

TBA — To Be Announced

Allegria at Ocean Grove Assisted Living

70 Stockton Avenue, Ocean Grove, NJ 07756

732.774.1316

* Programs subject to change




